OVERVIEW
A line power inserter combines RF signal and 60 or 90 volts AC and
is placed after a line power supply.  It inserts power into the trunk
or feeder lines to serve the active modules while providing isolation
between the AC and RF networks.  A directional coupler is an unequal
power divider; a splitter is an equal power divider.  Both devices split
the network’s trunk and feeder lines.  The 1.2 GHz frequency rating
of the line power inserters, directional couplers and splitters, coupled

47 to 950 MHz 18 / 16 18 / 16
950 to 1200 MHz 18 / 14 18 / 14
Ordering Information
Splitter, PCT-HSPA-x15B
PCT-HSPA-215B	 Splitter, Outdoor, Traditional Series,
	 1.2 GHz, 2-Way
PCT-HSPA-315B	 Splitter, Outdoor, Traditional Series,
	 1.2 GHz, 3-Way, Balanced
PCT-HSPA-3U15B	 Splitter, Outdoor, Traditional Series,
	 1.2 GHz, 3-Way, Unbalanced
Directional Coupler, PCT-HDCA-15xxB
PCT-HDCA-158B	 Directional Coupler, Outdoor, Traditional
	 Series, 1.2 GHz, 8 dB
PCT-HDCA-1512B	 Directional Coupler, Outdoor, Traditional
	 Series, 1.2 GHz, 12 dB
PCT-HDCA-1516B	 Directional Coupler, Outdoor, Traditional
	 Series, 1.2 GHz, 16 dB
Line Power Inserter, PCT-LPIA-20A
PCT-LPIA-20A	 Power Inserter, Outdoor, Traditional
	 Series, 1.2 GHz, 20 A
Specifications
PCT-LPIA-20A